
  BK Wik månadstävling  2024-25

Resultat omgång 1. Keramikskålen 26/9

Poäng Hcp Summa

1. Tommy Karlsson 674 3 677

2. Andreas Wik 656 6 662

3. Lukas Löfberg 541 120 661

4. Joel Boo 614 30 644

5. Anton Adolfsson 618 24 642

6. Tomas Elofsson 633 6 639

7. Anders Wallin 591 48 639

8. Kim Nörgaard 583 51 634

9. Erik Persson 598 24 622

10. Joel Petersson 560 60 620

11. Anton Sköldenströmer 491 120 611

12. Stefan Jonsson 553 42 595

13. Mattias Persson 475 120 595

14. William Tigerberg 542 51 593

15. Adam Henström 557 30 587

16. Patrik Wester 523 63 586

17. Per-Anders Berg 463 120 583

18. Mikael Magnusson 507 66 573

19. Micael Jonasson 456 117 573

20. Fredrik Tengelin 544 24 568

21. Nicholas Hasselgren 467 66 533

22. Jan Sunnercrantz 419 87 506

23. Pontus Sunnercrantz 380 78 458

Total Poäng

1. Tommy Karlsson 15 677 15 677

2. Andreas Wik 14 662 14 662

3. Lukas Löfberg 13 661 13 661

4. Joel Boo 12 644 12 644

5. Anton Adolfsson 11 642 11 642

6. Tomas Elofsson 10 639 10 639

7. Anders Wallin 9 639 9 639

8. Kim Nörgaard 8 634 8 634

9. Erik Persson 7 622 7 622

10. Joel Petersson 6 620 6 620

11. Anton Sköldenströmer 5 611 5 611

12. Stefan Jonsson 4 595 4 595

13. Mattias Persson 3 595 3 595

14. William Tigerberg 2 593 2 593

15. Adam Henström 1 587 1 587

16. Patrik Wester 586 0 586

17. Per-Anders Berg 583 0 583

18. Mikael Magnusson 573 0 573

19. Micael Jonasson 573 0 573

20. Fredrik Tengelin 568 0 568

21. Nicholas Hasselgren 533 0 533

22. Jan Sunnercrantz 506 0 506

23. Pontus Sunnercrantz 458 0 458

24.   

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 1 av 7.
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